Licking Coanty League

Varsity - JV - 9th Volleyball

2019
Sat Aug 17 Season begins |
Tue Aug 27 Utica
Tue Aug 27 Heath
Tue Aug 27 Licking Valley
Tue Aug 27 Watkins Memorial
Tue Aug 27 Granville
Thu Aug 29 Johnstown
Thu Aug 29 Newark Catholic
Thu Aug 29 Granville
Thu Aug 29 Lakewood
Thu Aug 29 Licking Heights
Tue Sep 3 Granville
Tue Sep 3 Lakewood
Tue Sep 3 Licking Heights
Tue Sep 3 Licking Valley
Tue Sep 3 Watkins Memorial
Thu Sep 5 Northridge
Thu Sep 5 Utica
Thu Sep 5 Licking Heights
Thu Sep 5 Licking Valley
Thu Sep 5 Watkins Memorial
Tue Sep 10 Heath
Tue Sep 10 Johnstown
Tue Sep 10 Watkins Memorial
Tue Sep 10 Granville
Tue Sep 10 Lakewood
Thu Sep 12 Newark Catholic
Thu Sep 12 Northridge
Thu Sep 12 Utica
Thu Sep 12 Heath
Thu Sep 12 Johnstown
Tue Sep 17 Newark Catholic
Tue Sep 17 Northridge
Tue Sep 17 Lakewood
Tue Sep 17 Licking Heights
Tue Sep 17 Licking Valley
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Licking Coanty League

Varsity - JV - 9th Volleyball

2019
Thu Sep 19 Newark Catholic
Thu Sep 19 Johnstown
Thu Sep 19 Northridge
Thu Sep 19 Licking Heights
Thu Sep 19 Lakewood
Tue Sep 24 Granville
Tue Sep 24 Lakewood
Tue Sep 24 Licking Heights
Tue Sep 24 Licking Valley
Tue Sep 24 Watkins Memorial
Thu Sep 26 Utica
Thu Sep 26 Northridge
Thu Sep 26 Heath
Thu Sep 26 Watkins Memorial
Thu Sep 26 Licking Valley
Tue Oct 1 Johnstown
Tue Oct 1 Heath
Tue Oct 1 Newark Catholic
Tue Oct 1 Lakewood
Tue Oct 1 Granville
Thu Oct 3 Utica
Thu Oct 3 Heath
Thu Oct 3 Johnstown
Thu Oct 3 Newark Catholic
Thu Oct 3 Northridge
Tue Oct 8 Northridge
Tue Oct 8 Newark Catholic
Tue Oct 8 Utica
Tue Oct 8 Licking Valley
Tue Oct 8 Licking Heights
Thu Oct 10 Heath
Thu Oct 10 Utica
Thu Oct 10 Johnstown
Thu Oct 10 Granville
Thu Oct 10 Watkins Memorial
| Mon Oct 14 Sectionals begin
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Heath
Licking Valley
Watkins Memorial
Granville
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Johnstown

Newark Catholic
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